
Gomoh - Asansol MEMU/63542 - MEMU - ER 
GMO/NSCB Junction Gomoh to ASN/Asansol Junction 

2h 0m - 88 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 07:20 4 1 0 63 235 ECR
2 MRQ Matari 07:29 07:30 1m 3 1 10 79 245 ECR
3 NPJE Nichitpur 07:34 07:35 1m 1 1 15 70 224 ECR
4 TET Tetulmari 07:40 07:41 1m 2 1 21 64 226 ECR
5 BHN Bhuli 07:46 07:47 1m 2 1 26 29 230 ECR
6 DHN Dhanbad Junction 07:55 07:57 2m 1 1 30 56 232 ECR
7 DOKM Dokra Halt 08:02 08:03 1m 0 1 34 54 215 ECR
8 PKA Pradhankhunta Junction 08:08 08:09 1m 0 1 39 50 ECR
9 CAM Chhota Ambana 08:16 08:17 1m 0 1 45 79 194 ER
10 KAO Kalubathan 08:24 08:25 1m 0 1 54 43 150 ER
11 TNW Thapar Nagar 08:31 08:32 1m 0 1 58 65 144 ER
12 MMU Mugma 08:37 08:38 1m 0 1 64 70 129 ER
13 KMME Kumardubi 08:42 08:43 1m 2 1 68 51 131 ER
14 BRR Barakar 08:46 08:47 1m 2 1 71 64 126 ER
15 ULT Kulti 08:50 08:51 1m 2 1 74 26 ER
16 STN Sitarampur Junction 09:03 09:04 1m 2 1 79 37 ER
17 BCQ Barachak Junction 09:10 09:11 1m 0 1 83 34 137 ER
18 ASN Asansol Junction 09:20 0 1 88 - 106 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 24 2024 (13:18)

May 24 2024 (13:18)

1

1


